TEQUILA AND MEZCAL BAR

Mixologist Marek Trocha

SOFT DRINKS

Agua de Jamaica
Aqua Panna

San Pellegrino
Topo Chico
Jarritos
Coca-Cola

Diet Coke

Sprite

Ginger Ale

COFFEE

Espresso

Double Espresso
Americano
Cappuccino
Cortado

Late

Tea
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SIGNATURE COCKTAILS
Embrujo
Mezcal / Fig / Hibiscus Tea / Lime

Aroma
Remy Martin 1738 / Tangerine Infused Mezcal / Sherry / Aperitivo /
Coffee Liquour

El Paraiso
Mezcal / Grapefruit Liquour / Lime / Roasted Pineapple Soda

Fiesta
Tequila/ Chocolate Liquour /Pineapple / Strawberry Foam

Maiz Magico
Tequila / Licor de Elote / Fermented Corn / Smoked Paprica

Flor
Tequila / Plum Liqueur / Kiwi / Lime

Ritual Sagrado
Sotol / Guanabana / Watermelon / Hoja Santa

Mole Mistico
Tequila Reposado / Chile Pasilla / Chestnut / Mole

MEXICAN CLASSICS

Margarita
(add flovor $2: passion fruit, strawberry, mango)
Tequila / Triple Sec / Lime / Agave

Frozen Margargarita
(Ask for flavor of the day)
Tequila/ Triple Sec/Lime / Agave

Mezcalita
Mezcal / Triple Sec / Lime

Frozen Mezcalita
(Ask for flavour of the day)
Buho Mezcal / Triple Sec / Lime / Agave

Paloma
Tequila/ Lime /Grapefruit Soda

Cantarito
Tequila / Lime / Grapefruit / Orange /
Grapefruit Soda

Carajillo
Tequila Reposado / Licor 43 / Espresso

Michelada
Pacifico / Homemade Michelada Mix / Lime.
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WINE BY THE BOTTLE
Sparkling

Bodega Stella Crinita, Omaggio Pet Nat, Mendoza, Argentina, NV
Raventos i Blanc, Textures De Pedra, Catalonia, NV

Duval-Leroy Brut, Reserve, Champagne, France, NV

Perrier Jouet, Brut, Champagne, France, NV

Laurent Perrier Rose, Brut, Champagne, France, NV

Dom Perignon, Brut, Champagne, France, 2010

Perrier Jouet, Rose Belle Epoque, Champagne, France, 2013

Rose

Stolpman Vineyards, Love You Bunches, California, USA, 2023
Figuiere, Magali, Provence, France, 2022

Gueissard, Bandol, Provence, France, 2021

White

Lagar De Cervera, Albarino, Rias Baixas, Spain, 2022

Nicolas Reau, Attention, Loire Valley, France, 2022

Monte Xanic, Sauvignon Blanc, Guadalupe Valley, Mexico, 2021
Lieu Dit, Sauvignon Blanc, Santa Ynez Valley, USA, 2022
Maison Chanzy, Aligote Les Fortunes, Burgundy, France, 2022
Maximin Grunhauser, Schloss Riesling, Mosel, Germany, 2022
Defaix Domaine, Chablis Vieilles Vignes, Burgundy, France, 2022
Masseria Li Veli, Verdeca, Puglia, Italy, 2022

Zuccardi, Poligonos, Mendoza, Argentina, 2020
Alonso&Pedrajo, Suane, Rioja, Spain, 2017

Hubert Brochard, Sancerre, Loire Valley, France, 2021
Kuentz-Bas, Muscat Grand Cru, Alsace, France, 2015

Cantina Tramin, Unterebner, Trentino, Italy, 2021

Argyros, Assyrtiko, Santorini, Greece, 2022

Red

LIOCO, Pinot Noir, Medocino County, USA, 2022

Textbook, Merlot, Napa Valley, USA, 2020

Monte Bernardi, NelllAnima, Tuscany, Italy, 2020

Terranoble, Carmenere CA2 Costa, Colchagua Valley, Chile, 2021
Finca Abril, Malbec 1922, Mendoza, Argentina, 2019

Monte Xanic, Cabernet Sauvignon, Guadalupe Valley, Mexico, 2020
Toscanini, Adagio Premium, Canelones, Uruguay, 2018

Les Garcons, Brouilly, Burgundy, France, 2021

Edaphos, Grenache, Sonoma County, USA, 2019

Keep Vines, Syrah, Napa Valley, USA, 2018

The Wonderland Project,N*9, Napa Valley, USA 2021

Matias Riccitelli, Pinot Noir, Rio Negro, Argentina, 2022
Domaine De La Solitude, Chateauneuf-du-Pape Rouge,

Rhone Valley,France, 2020

G.D.Vajra, Barolo Ravera, Piedmont, Italy, 2018

Williams Selyem, Pinot Noir, Sonoma, USA 2012
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RUM

Havana Club
Charanda Uruapan
Leblon Cachaca
Sol Tarasco
Diplomatico

Don Papa

Ron Zacapa 23

GIN

Roku

Bombay Saphire
Condesa
Tanquery no.10
Hendricks
Abrojo

VODKA

The Orginal Polish Vodka
Titos

Ketel One

Grey Goose

Belvedere

COGNAC
Hennessy VS
Remy 1738

PISCO
Demono de Los Andes
Caravedo

LIQUEUR

Jagermeister

Sambuca

Casa D'Aristi, Xtabentun
Campari

Fernet Branca

Bailey's

Amaretto
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Draft Beer 160z
Negra Modelo
Modelo Special
Dos XX
Monopolio IPA
Monopolio
Pacifico

Bottle / Can
Corona

Modelo Especial
Negra Modelo
Pacifico

Tecate

Victoria

Estrella Jalisco
Monopolio

Sangria White
Sangria Red

WINE BY THE GLASS

White

Michel Barraud, Macon-Villages, Burgundy, France 2021

Anselmo Mendes, Muros Antigos, Moncao e Melgaco, Portugal 2022
Hubert Brochard, Les Carisannes, Loare, France 2022

Roberto Henriquez, Rivera del Notro, Itata Valley, Chile, 2022

Red

M. Dean Cellar, Cabernet Sauvignon California, USA, 202
Artuke,Rioja, Spain 2023

Pegos Claros, Claro, Palmela, Portugal, 2020

Chasing Lions, Pinot Noir, California, USA, 2021

Rose
Prisma, Pinot Noir Rose, Casablanca Valley, Chile, 2023

Sparkling
Victorine de Chastenay, Cremant de Bourgogne Brut,
France, NV

O WOV Owwoo

0 00 00 0 0 0 0

14
14
14
15

14
14
14
14

14

15



TEQUILA

Tequila Blanco

G4 blanco

Pueblo Viejo Blanco
El Tequilefo Blanco
Tres Agaves Blanco
Arette Blanco

Casco Viejo Blanco
Tapatio Blanco
Siempre Blanco

Don Abraham Blanco
La Gran Sefora Silver
Cimarron Blanco
Calle 23 Blanco

Los Dos Blanco
Cascahuin Blanco
Siete Leguas Blanco
Herradura Blanco
Mijenta Blanco
Puntagave Blanco
Arette Fuerte
Artenom 1579

Tequila Ocho Plata
Don Fulano Blanco
123 Blanco

Patron Silver

El Tesoro Blanco

San Matias Tahona Blanco
Don Julio Blanco
Casamigos Blanco
Chamucos Blanco
Siembra Azul Blanco
Fortaleza Blanco
Artenom 1123
Atanasio Blanco
Cazcanes Blanco
Tequila Ocho Plata 106
Santanera Blanco
Casa Dragones Blanco
Clase Azul plata
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AGAVE SPIRIT

La Venenosa Tabernas
Estancia Raicilla

Rancho Tepua Bacanora Blanco
El Lobo de la Sierra Raicilla
Lechuguilla Cumbrita
Cuish, Penca Larga
Chacolo, Brocha

Sanzekan Emiliano, Cupreta
Gusto Historico

Chacolo, Ixtero

Siembra Metl

Lamata ‘Sonora’ Bacanora
Mezonte Jorge Perez
Mezcasiarca Arroqueno
Mezcasiarca Pechuga
Tlamati Quail Traditional

SOTOL

Sotol Por Siempre

La Higuera Wheeleri

Sotol Ono

La Escondida Sotol

La Higuera Cedrosanum
Sotol Coyote Durango
Nocheluna Sotol

Flor Del Desierto, Sotol Sierra
Lamata, Durango

Origen Raiz

WHISKY/BOURBON

Monkey Shoulder
Jack Daniels

Jack Daniels Rye
Johnny Walker Black
Jameson

Bulleit

Chivas 12

Makers Mark
Bulleit Rye

Knob Creek Rye
Woodford Reserve
Glenlivet 12

Basil Haydens
Laphroaig
Macallan 12
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Mexicano

Rey Campero
El Buho
El Jolgorio

Madrecuishe

Cruz De Fuego
La Medida
Macurichos

El Jolgorio

Arroqueno

El Buho
Don Amado
Mal Bien

Cuishe

Rey Campero
El Jolgorio

Cenizo

Cenizo Colonial
Origen Raiz
Tosba

Other

Lagrimas De Dolores Sierreno
Lagrimas De Dolores Lamparillo
Cruz De Fuego, Cirial

Lagrimas De Dolores I'gok
Tosba Espadilla

El Jolgorio Barril

Del Maguey Papalome

Tosba Warash
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Tequila Aiejo

Tequila Ocho Afiejo
Don Fulano Afejo
El Tesoro Aflejo
Fortaleza Afejo
Atanasio Afiejo
Cazcanes Afegjo
Mijenta Aflejo Gran Reserva
Codigo Afejo
Herradura Legend
Santanera Afejo
Don Julio 1942
Clase Azul Afiejo

Tequila Extra Afejo

San Matias Extra Aflejo

Don Abraham Extra Afejo

Dobel Extra Afejo

G4 Extra Afejo

Fuenteseca Reserva Extra Aflejo 9yo

MEZCAL

Espadin

Rompe Corazon Joven

El Occidental

Alipus San Luis Del Rio

Los Vecinos Del Campo
Palomo

Granja Nomada

Madre

Agave de Cortez Joven
Borroso

San Bartolo Quiegolani
San Bartolo Don Valentin
Rompe Corazon Reposado
llegal Reposado

Agave de Cortez Reposado
Nuestra Soledad San Luis
Nuestra Soledad San Baltazar
Los Nahuales Reposado
Casamigos Mezcal

Del Maguey Albarradas
Los Nahuales Aneio
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Blend

Madre

Los Nahuales

Alipus San Miguel Leonardo
Puntagave Mezcal

Don Amado

Mezcalero no.28

Mezonte Teodoro

Tobala

Fosforo
Yuu Baal
Fosforo Penca

Jabali

El Buho

Rey Campero
Del Maguey

Pechuga

Yuu Baal
Don Mateo
El Jolgorio
Salvadores
Wahaka

Del Maguey

Salmiana

Lucy Pistolas

Villasuso

Lagrimas De Dolores Verde
Pal'alma

Tepeztate

Granja

Cruz De Fuego
Mal Bien
Macurichos
Wahaka

Del Maguey

o

20z

14
16
18
18
25
27
37

20z

23
26
28

20z
24
27
33

20z

14
25
34
36
37
45

20z

12
13
17
33

20z

25
28
29
30
31

33

loz

14
19

loz

14
15

loz

14
17

loz

18
19
19
23

loz

17

loz

15
15
16
17
18

Tequila Reposado

La Gritona Reposado

Tres Agaves Reposado
Casco Viejo Reposado
Cimarron Reposado

La Gran Senora Reposado
Tapatio Reposado

Calle 23 Reposado

Siete Leguas Reposado
Don Abraham Reposado
Arette Reposado

San Matias Tahona Reposado
Herradura Reposado

Don Fulano Reposado
Chamucos Reposado
Tequila Ocho Reposado
Don Julio Reposado

El Tesoro Reposado

G4 Reposado

Casamigos Reposado
Artenom 1414

123 Reposado

Mijenta Reposado
Codigo Reposado
Fortaleza Reposado
Siembra Azul Reposado
Atanasio Reposado
Cazcanes Reposado

El Tequileho Reposado Sassenach
Clase Azul Reposado

Tequila Afiejo

Tapatio Ahejo

La Gran Senora Ahejo
Tres Agaves Afejo
Siete Leguas Afejo
Calle 23 Anejo

San Matias Tahona Afejo
Chamucos Afejo
Arette ARegjo

123 Afejo

Don Julio Aflejo
Casamigos Afejo
Don Abraham Afejo
El Tequileno Anejo

20z

12
13
13
13
13
13
14
15
15
16
16
16
17
17
17
17
17
18
18
18
18
19
19
20
21
25
27
30
40

20z

15
15
15
16
16
17
19
20
20
20
20
21
22

loz

14
16
22

loz



